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Order
Number

210622
 

Order Type Color Mgmt  

Order Date 07/13/2022 Shipping
Options

Free 2 business
day

Order Status Fulfilled Carrier FedEx
Submitted By Mariana pizano  

Ship To Jaime Contreras

LIBRAMIENTO NORPONIENTE 27292 Col. HUERTAS LA
JOY
Fracc. Huertas la Joya
QUERETARO, OT 76137
MEXICO
442 196 26 73

 

Item Total
Shipping & Handling
Total Before Tax
Estimated Tax
Total Price

DESCRIPTION
QUANTITY
ORDERED

QUANTITY
SHIPPED

DATE SHIPPED/
TRACKING #

TOTAL
PRICE

 Metal Chip , 
SABIC Color No: 14H2725
Library: America

Light Transmission: 0%

1 1 07/14/2022
562603602073

$140.00

$140.00
$0.00

$140.00
$0.00

$140.00
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